
Récapitulatifs des résultats des CN  

sur la saison 2022/2023  

(Tableau de 64 ou les 100 premiers) 

 

CATEGORIE M20 

Fleuret Dame M20 

 

CN4 ETAMPES 08/05/23 

PARTICIPANTES : 74 

48 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthéa 000000147006 BEZIERS CE  

 

Fleuret Homme M20 

 

CN1 NANTES le 13/11/2022 

PARTICIPANTS : 186 

30 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Vincent 000000069222 MURET CE  

52 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE  

66 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE  

78 BERISSON Nathan 000000062621 MURET CE  

 

CN3 COGNAC le 12/02/2023 

PARTICIPANTS : 139 

33 BERISSON Nathan 000000062621 MURET CE  

47 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE  

56 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Vincent 000000069222 MURET CE  

70 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE  

 

CN4 HENIN BEAUMONT le 19/03/2023 

PARTICIPANTS : 105 

21 BERISSON Nathan 000000062621 MURET CE  

33 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE  

73 PERN Alexandre 000000111412 MURET CE  

79 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE  

 



CN5 ETAMPES le 08/05/2023 

PARTICIPANTS : 136 

73 BERISSON Nathan 000000062621 MURET CE  

89 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE  

90 PAULY Remi 000000147356 MURET CE  

107 KASPRZAK Gabriel 000000093433 MURET CE  

116 PERN Alexandre 000000111412 MURET CE  

 

Epée Dame M20 

 

CN1 TOULOUSE le 23/10/2022 

PARTICIPANTES : 118 

5 PALPACUER Garance 000000129588 TOULOUSE UC  

23 BAUDINOT Juliette 250120020498 RODEZ AVEYRO  

25 COULIBALEY Jade 000000095439 RODEZ AVEYRO  

27 BOURGEOIS Juliette 000000147290 RAMONVILLE  

47 GOUZY Chloe 000000169112 TOULOUSE UC  

58 FOURNIER Cassilde 000000190557 RODEZ AVEYRO  

60 PONTONNIER Helene 000000117882 CASTELNAU LL  

63 BARON Charlie 000000131480 ST GAUDENS  

80 FAUGERAS-MICHEL Mathilde 000000112373 NIMES SE  

83 BAURES Elsa 000000192103 TOULOUSE UC  

84 AUVRAY Lou 000000166938 ST GAUDENS  

88 LENFANT Camille 000000272740 MONTAUBAN  

95 LISLE-BARRERE Salome 000000148271 MONTAUBAN  

99 ROUX Morgane 000000192373 AUCAMVILLE  

 

CN RODEZ  le 18/12/2022 

PARTICIPANTES : 98 

7 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 000000084421 NIMES SE  

24 GOUZY Chloe 000000169112 TOULOUSE UC  

26 LISLE-BARRERE Salome 000000148271 MONTAUBAN  

31 BOURGEOIS Juliette 000000147290 RAMONVILLE  

55 PONTONNIER Helene 000000117882 CASTELNAU LL  

64 COULIBALEY Jade 000000095439 RODEZ AVEYRO  

67 AUVRAY Lou 000000166938 ST GAUDENS  

68 FOURNIER Cassilde 000000190557 RODEZ AVEYRO  

81 PAGES Jade 000000211894 NIMES SE  

83 SINTES Lizea 000000292887 TOULOUSE UC  

86 TRAORE Ivy 000000166773 TOULOUSE UC  

92 SINTES Alana 000000292889 TOULOUSE UC  



95 LENFANT Camille 000000272740 MONTAUBAN  

98 ROUX Morgane 000000192373 AUCAMVILLE  

 

CN3 COLMAR le 19/03/2023 

PARTICIPANTES : 64 

11 PALPACUER Garance 000000129588 TOULOUSE UC  

25 COULIBALEY Jade 000000095439 RAMONVILLE  

27 FAUGERAS-MICHEL Mathilde 000000112373 NIMES SE  

31 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 000000084421 NIMES SE  

47 ROUX Morgane 000000192373 AUCAMVILLE  

60 PONTONNIER Helene 000000117882 CASTELNAU LL  

 

CN4 ANTONY le  09/04/2023 

PARTICIPANTES : 95 

3 PALPACUER Garance 000000129588 TOULOUSE UC  

13 BOURGEOIS Juliette 000000147290 RAMONVILLE  

25 FAUGERAS-MICHEL Mathilde 000000112373 NIMES SE  

27 COULIBALEY Jade 000000095439 RAMONVILLE  

35 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 000000084421 NIMES SE  

43 PONTONNIER Helene 000000117882 CASTELNAU LL  

73 LISLE-BARRERE Salome 000000148271 MONTAUBAN  

85 PAGES Jade 000000211894 NIMES SE  

86 ROUX Morgane 000000192373 AUCAMVILLE  

94 TERREE Marie 000000221450 AUCAMVILLE  

 

 

Epée Homme M20 

 

CN1 TOULOUSE le 23/10/2022 

PARTICIPANTS : 235 

2 DUCHENE Noam 000000222879 NIMES SE  

24 CALLEDE Jules 250310190276 TOULOUSE UC  

33 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE  

34 BELLIERE Arthur 000000097650 NIMES SE  

36 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 000000129591 TOULOUSE UC  

48 ODORICO Loukas 000000082247 RODEZ AVEYRO  

60 VERNHES Louis 000000133655 RODEZ AVEYRO  

64 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO  

84 GARY Gavin 000000111388 RODEZ AVEYRO  

96 GILLET Alwyn 000000147051 RODEZ AVEYRO  

 



CN RODEZ le 18/12/2022 

PARTICIPANTS : 177 

9 ODORICO Loukas 000000082247 RODEZ AVEYRO  

25 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 000000129591 TOULOUSE UC  

38 DUCHENE Noam 000000222879 NIMES SE  

41 GILLET Alwyn 000000147051 RODEZ AVEYRO  

44 BAYLE Vincent 000000062087 RAMONVILLE  

45 GARY Erwin 000000072541 RODEZ AVEYRO  

46 COMMISSAIRE Valentin 000000193920 MONTAUBAN  

53 BOURRIERES Arthur 000000148270 MONTAUBAN  

73 LEFEBVRE Alexis 000000035390 CASTELNAU LL  

80 LAGARDE Thibault 000000200469 CASTRES  

91 MALHOMME Simon 000000119102 AUCH EC  

94 RODRIGUEZ Nathan 000000119129 RAMONVILLE  

97 CHABALIER Robin 000000091264 TOULOUSE UC  

 

CN3 COLMAR le 19/03/2023 

PARTICIPANTS : 142 

2 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE  

10 BELLIERE Arthur 000000097650 NIMES SE  

12 GARY Gavin 000000111388 RODEZ AVEYRO  

13 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 000000129591 TOULOUSE UC  

14 BOURRIERES Arthur 000000148270 MONTAUBAN  

22 JAUZION Nicolas 000000114867 CASTRES  

66 DUCHENE Noam 000000222879 NIMES SE  

82 GAMEZ Quentin 000000143253 RODEZ AVEYRO  

83 GILLET Alwyn 000000147051 RODEZ AVEYRO  

85 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO  

90 GARY Erwin 000000072541 RODEZ AVEYRO  

94 VERNHES Louis 000000133655 RODEZ AVEYRO  

100 ODORICO Loukas 000000082247 RODEZ AVEYRO  

 

CN4 ANTONY  le 09/04/2023 

PARTICIPANTS : 195 

2 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE  

10 BOURRIERES Arthur 000000148270 MONTAUBAN  

14 GARY Gavin 000000111388 RODEZ AVEYRO  

21 ODORICO Loukas 000000082247 RODEZ AVEYRO  

25 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO  

33 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 000000129591 TOULOUSE UC  

34 BELLIERE Arthur 000000097650 NIMES SE  

44 VERNHES Louis 000000133655 RODEZ AVEYRO  



48 GILLET Alwyn 000000147051 RODEZ AVEYRO  

57 GAMEZ Quentin 000000143253 RODEZ AVEYRO  

84 GARY Erwin 000000072541 RODEZ AVEYRO  

93 CHABALIER Robin 000000091264 TOULOUSE UC  

95 PELLEGATTA Matteo 000000179360 TOULOUSE UC  

96 LEFEBVRE Alexis 000000035390 CASTELNAU LL  

 

 


